Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 01.06.2018
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Jméno

Kozojed Martin (2004)
Kostldn Robert (2003)
Kalivoda Lukas (2003)
Homola Jakub (2005)
Hruska Ondrej (2004)
Savlik Stanislav (2003)
Nosek Jakub (2003)
Weber Adam (2004)
Sedivy Jakub (2004)
Pavli¢ek Michal (2003)
Hamata Lukas (2005)
Sedivy Vojtéch (2006)
Jedli¢kova Barbora (2006)
Lang Martin (2003)
Horvatova Anna (2004)
Churava Veronika (2005)
Burlova Tereza (2006)
Plesmid Vojtéch (2004)
Svecova Andrea (2005)
Gross Jan (2004)
Kucharova Karolina (2004)
Chocholata Katerina (2005)
Noskova Simona (2005)
Kubik Mikulas (2004)
Slanikova Nela (2004)
Kréal Marek (2004)
Adamkova Lucie (2003)
Chytilova Adéla (2004)
Czapek Petr (2003)
Moraru lanu (2004)
Slechtova Tereza (2003)
Dvorska Veronika (2006)
Kreysa Jakub (2004)
Sykora Ondfej (2003)
Pejcharova Kldra (2003)
Susi¢ova Vanesa (2005)
Hezinova Adéla (2005)
Fischer Lukas (2006)
Rybackova Michaela (2004)
Majerova Kristyna (2005)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
TTK Slavia VS Plzei
Triathlon Team Tabor
25 78 Plzefi

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen

Triatlon Plzen

Triatlon Plzeri

Cas

00:06:04,00
00:06:05,00
00:06:44,00
00:06:51,00
00:06:55,00
00:07:07,00
00:07:17,00
00:07:17,00
00:07:22,00
00:07:26,00
00:07:27,00
00:07:27,00
00:07:29,00
00:07:39,00
00:07:41,00
00:07:48,00
00:07:59,00
00:08:02,00
00:08:03,00
00:08:06,00
00:08:11,00
00:08:22,00
00:08:30,00
00:08:31,00
00:08:38,00
00:08:42,00
00:08:58,00
00:09:00,00
00:09:00,00
00:09:00,00
00:09:08,00
00:09:09,00
00:09:10,00
00:09:10,00
00:09:14,00
00:09:16,00
00:09:18,00
00:09:24,00
00:09:25,00
00:09:25,00

Plavani
00:01:44,00(5)
00:01:42,00(3)

00:01:50,00()
00:01:54,00(4)
00:01:45,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:01:59,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:02:24,00()
00:02:06,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:06,00()
00:01:57,00()
00:02:17,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:02:05,00(5)
00:01:59,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:41,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:02:42,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:02:10,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:02:23,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:22,00()
00:02:54,00()
00:02:33,00()

Béh
00:04:19,00(1)
00:04:23,00(1)

00:04:54,00()
00:04:57,00(2)
00:05:10,00()
00:05:11,00()
00:05:18,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:05:20,00()
00:05:31,00()
00:05:03,00()
00:05:21,00()
00:05:16,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:05:44,00()
00:05:31,00()
00:05:33,00()
00:05:51,00()
00:05:57,00()
00:05:34,00()
00:06:06,00(5)
00:06:23,00()
00:05:57,00()
00:05:57,00()
00:05:57,00()
00:06:13,00()
00:05:59,00()
00:06:19,00()
00:06:34,00()
00:06:18,00()
00:06:46,00()
00:06:58,00()
00:06:48,00()
00:06:37,00()
00:06:22,00()
00:06:53,00()
00:06:06,00()
00:06:02,00()
00:06:32,00()
00:06:51,00()
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Cerny Martin (2003)
Kocab Kristian (2004)
Kohouit Martin (2004)
Herynkova Stépénka (2006)
Hrazsky Ondfrej (2005)
Slechta Viktor (2006)
Martinek Matéj (2006)
Sykora Vojtéch (2005)
Zackova Ester (2004)

Svarc Adam (2005)
Solfronkova Adéla (2005)
Kasalicky Simon (2005)
Burianek Tony (2006)
Rousova Katefina (2006)
Zdarkova Mariana (2004)
Hrstkova Kristyna (2005)
Telinova Tereza (2004)
Savlik Daniel (2005)

Kretek Tomas (2004)
Hemzackova Tereza (2003)
Beranova Elena (2006)
Hellmayerova Adéla (2005)
Falter Tobias Denis (2006)
Brabec Michal (2006)
Mackova Katefina (2006)
Pekarova Katerina (2006)
Hahn Robert (2003)
Strelbova Anezka (2005)
Benes Jan (2005)

Boskova Martina (2005)
Horvath Adrian (2005)
Cubr Antonin (2006)
Stfeskova Natalie (2005)
Maresova Magdaléna (2006)
Lexova Katefina (2006)
Sikova Katefina (2004)
Hanusova Karolina (2004)
Grulichova Barbora (2006)
Kréalovcova Alzbéta (2006)
Chenickova Helena (2004)
HajZmanova Katefina (2003)
Kaucka Ella (2006)
Blazkova Anna (2006)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triatlon Plzefi

00:09:26,00
00:09:26,00
00:09:28,00
00:09:28,00
00:09:30,00
00:09:30,00
00:09:31,00
00:09:31,00
00:09:34,00
00:09:36,00
00:09:37,00
00:09:39,00
00:09:40,00
00:09:44,00
00:10:03,00
00:10:04,00
00:10:08,00
00:10:09,00
00:10:09,00
00:10:10,00
00:10:10,00
00:10:11,00
00:10:19,00
00:10:20,00
00:10:22,00
00:10:24,00
00:10:31,00
00:10:34,00
00:10:37,00
00:10:44,00
00:10:44,00
00:10:51,00
00:10:53,00
00:11:02,00
00:11:04,00
00:11:12,00
00:11:14,00
00:11:17,00
00:11:48,00
00:11:54,00
00:11:54,00
00:12:05,00
00:12:11,00

00:02:25,00()
00:02:26,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:10,00()
00:02:56,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:03:19,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:01:59,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:03:11,00()
00:02:51,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:02:27,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:03:32,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:02:59,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:03:28,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:04:03,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:04:01,00()
00:03:06,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:03:54,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:03:07,00()
00:03:40,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:03:42,00()
00:04:41,00()

00:07:01,00()
00:07:00,00()
00:06:05,00()
00:06:18,00()
00:06:34,00()
00:06:06,00()
00:06:12,00()
00:06:14,00()
00:06:58,00()
00:07:04,00()
00:07:04,00()
00:07:40,00()
00:06:40,00()
00:06:33,00()
00:07:12,00()
00:07:24,00()
00:07:17,00()
00:07:43,00()
00:07:24,00()
00:07:09,00()
00:06:46,00()
00:07:04,00()
00:06:47,00()
00:06:51,00()
00:07:23,00()
00:07:47,00()
00:07:03,00()
00:07:27,00()
00:06:34,00()
00:07:53,00()
00:07:13,00()
00:06:51,00()
00:07:47,00()
00:08:03,00()
00:07:10,00()
00:08:15,00()
00:08:07,00()
00:11:17,00()
00:08:08,00()
00:08:56,00()
00:08:55,00()
00:08:23,00()
00:07:30,00()
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Strejcova Anna (2003)
Mudrakova Eliska (2006)
Preisova Barbora (2006)
Kleinova Tereza (2005)
Sindelarovéa Adriana (2004)
Duchkové Simona (2004)
Starec Patrik (2003)
Lomicka Terezie (2003)
Hanzli¢ek Lukas (2005)
Triska Tomas (2005)
Klickova Natalie (2006)
Achacova Nikola (2005)
Janakova Helena (2006)
Chodorova Katefina (2005)
Kalal Michael (2005)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:05
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

00:12:18,00
00:12:19,00
00:12:19,00
00:12:23,00
00:12:34,00
00:12:37,00
00:12:57,00
00:12:59,00
00:13:04,00
00:13:07,00
00:13:08,00
00:13:26,00
00:14:24,00
00:14:25,00
00:14:34,00

00:02:16,00()
00:03:25,00()
00:04:21,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:04:41,00()
00:04:29,00()
00:03:22,00()
00:04:48,00()
00:05:05,00()
00:03:46,00()
00:04:02,00()
00:04:35,00()
00:05:12,00()
00:04:04,00()

00:10:02,00()
00:08:53,00()
00:07:59,00()
00:08:52,00()
00:07:53,00()
00:08:08,00()
00:09:35,00()
00:08:11,00()
00:13:04,00()
00:08:02,00()
00:09:22,00()
00:09:24,00()
00:09:49,00()
00:09:14,00()
00:10:30,00()



