

## Aquatlon Plzeň - Celkově, 01.06.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	<b>Kozojed Martin (2004)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:04,00	00:01:44,00(5)	00:04:19,00(1)
2	<b>Kostlán Robert (2003)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:05,00	00:01:42,00(3)	00:04:23,00(1)
3	<b>Kalivoda Lukáš (2003)</b>	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:06:44,00	00:01:50,00()	00:04:54,00()
4	<b>Homola Jakub (2005)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:51,00	00:01:54,00(4)	00:04:57,00(2)
5	Hruška Ondřej (2004)	CZE	25 ZŠ Plzeň	00:06:55,00	00:01:45,00()	00:05:10,00()
6	Šavlík Stanislav (2003)	CZE		00:07:07,00	00:01:56,00()	00:05:11,00()
7	Nosek Jakub (2003)	CZE		00:07:17,00	00:01:59,00()	00:05:18,00()
8	<b>Weber Adam (2004)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:07:17,00	00:02:09,00()	00:05:08,00()
9	Šedivý Jakub (2004)	CZE		00:07:22,00	00:02:02,00()	00:05:20,00()
10	Pavlíček Michal (2003)	CZE		00:07:26,00	00:01:55,00()	00:05:31,00()
11	<b>Hamata Lukáš (2005)</b>	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:07:27,00	00:02:24,00()	00:05:03,00()
12	Šedivý Vojtěch (2006)	CZE		00:07:27,00	00:02:06,00()	00:05:21,00()
13	<b>Jedličková Barbora (2006)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:07:29,00	00:02:13,00()	00:05:16,00()
14	Lang Martin (2003)	CZE		00:07:39,00	00:02:06,00()	00:05:33,00()
15	Horvátová Anna (2004)	CZE		00:07:41,00	00:01:57,00()	00:05:44,00()
16	<b>Churavá Veronika (2005)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:07:48,00	00:02:17,00()	00:05:31,00()
17	<b>Burlová Tereza (2006)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:07:59,00	00:02:26,00()	00:05:33,00()
18	Plešmíd Vojtěch (2004)	CZE		00:08:02,00	00:02:11,00()	00:05:51,00()
19	<b>Švecová Andrea (2005)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:08:03,00	00:02:07,00()	00:05:57,00()
20	Gross Jan (2004)	CZE		00:08:06,00	00:02:32,00()	00:05:34,00()
21	<b>Kuchařová Karolína (2004)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:08:11,00	00:02:05,00(5)	00:06:06,00(5)
22	Chocholatá Kateřina (2005)	CZE		00:08:22,00	00:01:59,00()	00:06:23,00()
23	Nosková Simona (2005)	CZE		00:08:30,00	00:02:33,00()	00:05:57,00()
24	Kubík Mikuláš (2004)	CZE		00:08:31,00	00:02:34,00()	00:05:57,00()
25	Slaníková Nela (2004)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:08:38,00	00:02:40,00()	00:05:57,00()
26	Krčál Marek (2004)	CZE		00:08:42,00	00:02:29,00()	00:06:13,00()
27	Adámková Lucie (2003)	CZE		00:08:58,00	00:02:59,00()	00:05:59,00()
28	<b>Chytilová Adéla (2004)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:09:00,00	00:02:41,00()	00:06:19,00()
29	Czapek Petr (2003)	CZE		00:09:00,00	00:02:26,00()	00:06:34,00()
30	Moraru Ianu (2004)	CZE		00:09:00,00	00:02:42,00()	00:06:18,00()
31	Šlechtová Tereza (2003)	CZE		00:09:08,00	00:02:22,00()	00:06:46,00()
32	Dvorská Veronika (2006)	CZE		00:09:09,00	00:02:10,00()	00:06:58,00()
33	Kreysa Jakub (2004)	CZE		00:09:10,00	00:02:22,00()	00:06:48,00()
34	Sýkora Ondřej (2003)	CZE		00:09:10,00	00:02:33,00()	00:06:37,00()
35	<b>Pejcharová Klára (2003)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:09:14,00	00:02:52,00()	00:06:22,00()
36	Sušičová Vanesa (2005)	CZE		00:09:16,00	00:02:23,00()	00:06:53,00()
37	Hezinová Adéla (2005)	CZE		00:09:18,00	00:03:12,00()	00:06:06,00()
38	Fischer Lukáš (2006)	CZE		00:09:24,00	00:03:22,00()	00:06:02,00()
39	Rybáčková Michaela (2004)	CZE		00:09:25,00	00:02:54,00()	00:06:32,00()
40	Majerová Kristýna (2005)	CZE		00:09:25,00	00:02:33,00()	00:06:51,00()

41	Černý Martin (2003)	CZE		00:09:26,00	00:02:25,00()	00:07:01,00()
42	Kocab Kristian (2004)	CZE		00:09:26,00	00:02:26,00()	00:07:00,00()
43	Kohouit Martin (2004)	CZE		00:09:28,00	00:03:23,00()	00:06:05,00()
44	Herynková Štěpánka (2006)	CZE		00:09:28,00	00:03:10,00()	00:06:18,00()
45	Hrázský Ondřej (2005)	CZE		00:09:30,00	00:02:56,00()	00:06:34,00()
46	Šlechta Viktor (2006)	CZE		00:09:30,00	00:03:24,00()	00:06:06,00()
47	Martínek Matěj (2006)	CZE		00:09:31,00	00:03:19,00()	00:06:12,00()
48	Sýkora Vojtěch (2005)	CZE		00:09:31,00	00:03:16,00()	00:06:14,00()
49	Žáčková Ester (2004)	CZE		00:09:34,00	00:02:36,00()	00:06:58,00()
50	Švarc Adam (2005)	CZE		00:09:36,00	00:02:33,00()	00:07:04,00()
51	Solfronková Adéla (2005)	CZE		00:09:37,00	00:02:33,00()	00:07:04,00()
52	Kasalický Šimon (2005)	CZE		00:09:39,00	00:01:59,00()	00:07:40,00()
53	Buriánek Tony (2006)	CZE		00:09:40,00	00:03:00,00()	00:06:40,00()
54	Rousová Kateřina (2006)	CZE		00:09:44,00	00:03:11,00()	00:06:33,00()
55	Žďárková Mariana (2004)	CZE		00:10:03,00	00:02:51,00()	00:07:12,00()
56	Hrstková Kristýna (2005)	CZE		00:10:04,00	00:02:40,00()	00:07:24,00()
57	Telínová Tereza (2004)	CZE		00:10:08,00	00:02:52,00()	00:07:17,00()
58	Šavlík Daniel (2005)	CZE		00:10:09,00	00:02:27,00()	00:07:43,00()
59	Kretek Tomáš (2004)	CZE		00:10:09,00	00:02:45,00()	00:07:24,00()
60	Hemzáčková Tereza (2003)	CZE		00:10:10,00	00:03:00,00()	00:07:09,00()
61	Beranová Elena (2006)	CZE		00:10:10,00	00:03:25,00()	00:06:46,00()
62	Hellmayerová Adéla (2005)	CZE		00:10:11,00	00:03:07,00()	00:07:04,00()
63	Falter Tobias Denis (2006)	CZE		00:10:19,00	00:03:32,00()	00:06:47,00()
64	Brabec Michal (2006)	CZE		00:10:20,00	00:03:28,00()	00:06:51,00()
65	Macková Kateřina (2006)	CZE		00:10:22,00	00:02:59,00()	00:07:23,00()
66	Pekárová Kateřina (2006)	CZE		00:10:24,00	00:02:36,00()	00:07:47,00()
67	Hahn Robert (2003)	CZE		00:10:31,00	00:03:28,00()	00:07:03,00()
68	Střelbová Anežka (2005)	CZE		00:10:34,00	00:03:07,00()	00:07:27,00()
69	Beneš Jan (2005)	CZE		00:10:37,00	00:04:03,00()	00:06:34,00()
70	Bošková Martina (2005)	CZE		00:10:44,00	00:02:52,00()	00:07:53,00()
71	Horváth Adrian (2005)	CZE		00:10:44,00	00:03:30,00()	00:07:13,00()
72	Cubr Antonín (2006)	CZE		00:10:51,00	00:04:01,00()	00:06:51,00()
73	Střesková Natalie (2005)	CZE		00:10:53,00	00:03:06,00()	00:07:47,00()
<b>74</b>	<b>Marešová Magdaléna (2006)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triathlon Plzeň</b>	<b>00:11:02,00</b>	<b>00:02:58,00()</b>	<b>00:08:03,00()</b>
75	Lexová Kateřina (2006)	CZE		00:11:04,00	00:03:54,00()	00:07:10,00()
76	Šíková Kateřina (2004)	CZE		00:11:12,00	00:02:57,00()	00:08:15,00()
77	Hanusová Karolína (2004)	CZE		00:11:14,00	00:03:07,00()	00:08:07,00()
78	Grulichová Barbora (2006)	CZE		00:11:17,00	---	00:11:17,00()
79	Královcová Alžběta (2006)	CZE		00:11:48,00	00:03:40,00()	00:08:08,00()
80	Cheničková Helena (2004)	CZE		00:11:54,00	00:02:57,00()	00:08:56,00()
81	Hajžmanová Kateřina (2003)	CZE		00:11:54,00	00:02:58,00()	00:08:55,00()
82	Kaučká Ella (2006)	CZE		00:12:05,00	00:03:42,00()	00:08:23,00()
83	Blažková Anna (2006)	CZE		00:12:11,00	00:04:41,00()	00:07:30,00()

84	Strejcová Anna (2003)	CZE	<b>00:12:18,00</b>	00:02:16,00()	00:10:02,00()
85	Mudráková Eliška (2006)	CZE	<b>00:12:19,00</b>	00:03:25,00()	00:08:53,00()
86	Preisová Barbora (2006)	CZE	<b>00:12:19,00</b>	00:04:21,00()	00:07:59,00()
87	Kleinová Tereza (2005)	CZE	<b>00:12:23,00</b>	00:03:30,00()	00:08:52,00()
88	Šindelářová Adriana (2004)	CZE	<b>00:12:34,00</b>	00:04:41,00()	00:07:53,00()
89	Duchková Simona (2004)	CZE	<b>00:12:37,00</b>	00:04:29,00()	00:08:08,00()
90	Starec Patrik (2003)	CZE	<b>00:12:57,00</b>	00:03:22,00()	00:09:35,00()
91	Lomická Terezie (2003)	CZE	<b>00:12:59,00</b>	00:04:48,00()	00:08:11,00()
92	Hanzlíček Lukáš (2005)	CZE	<b>00:13:04,00</b>	---	00:13:04,00()
93	Tříška Tomáš (2005)	CZE	<b>00:13:07,00</b>	00:05:05,00()	00:08:02,00()
94	Kličková Natálie (2006)	CZE	<b>00:13:08,00</b>	00:03:46,00()	00:09:22,00()
95	Achacová Nikola (2005)	CZE	<b>00:13:26,00</b>	00:04:02,00()	00:09:24,00()
96	Janáková Helena (2006)	CZE	<b>00:14:24,00</b>	00:04:35,00()	00:09:49,00()
97	Chodorová Kateřina (2005)	CZE	<b>00:14:25,00</b>	00:05:12,00()	00:09:14,00()
98	Káral Michael (2005)	CZE	<b>00:14:34,00</b>	00:04:04,00()	00:10:30,00()

Generováno dne 16.04.2026 13:10